
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

St.Nr.  

74 

65 

113 

12 

969 

121 

3 

99 

550 

77 

4 

51 

228 

17 

219 

137 

314 

88 

43 

14 

66 

98 

68 

20 

38 

666 

83 

87 

69 

Vorname/Nachname  

Steven Prediger 

Sven Zimmer 

Nils Koch 

Jürgen Zielinski 

Jan Depke 

Rigo Stein 

Philipp Ogriseck 

Kevin Zink 

Sascha Schmidt 

Nico Krächan 

Peter junior Mick 

David Künert 

Bruno Weber 

Yannic Closen 

Alexander Schu 

Martin Schollenberger 

Stefan Meisenbacher 

Jenny Labenski 

Lucas Geitner 

Peter senior Mick 

Volker Lösch 

Heiko Finger 

Maximilian Felske 

Michael Schneider 

Kevin Forster 

Klaus Kley 

Robby Hofer 

Benjamin Speicher 

Eric Mertes 

Ort  

Großrosseln 

Weiskirchen 

Hildrizhausen 

Kusel 

Neukirchen-Vluyn 

Quierschied 

Heusweiler 

Bexbach 

St.Wendel 

Eppelborn 

Bous 

Pforzheim 

Hütschenhausen 

Nalbach 

Schiffweiler 

Hohenecken 

Schönaich 

Hochspeyer 

Wernberg-Köblitz 

Bous 

Kusel 

Hochborn 

Stelzenberg 

saarbrücken 

Wernberg-Köblitz 

Eppstein 

Zweibrücken 

Großrosseln 

Losheim am See 

Nat.  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

FMN  

V 

C 

V 

C 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

C 

C 

C 

DMSB 

DMSB 

C 

DMSB 

C 

DMSB 

DMSB 

C 

DMSB 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

C 

Bewerber  

supermotostore racing 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

Fahrzeug  

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

TM Racing 

Ktm 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Barossi 

KAWASAKI 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

yamaha 

Runden  

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

5 

3 

Gesamtzeit  

9:32.979 

9:37.325 

9:38.862 

9:39.444 

9:40.328 

9:42.622 

9:42.749 

9:46.405 

9:53.938 

9:54.034 

10:02.315 

10:03.639 

10:05.273 

10:05.650 

10:09.482 

10:13.187 

10:15.111 

10:15.675 

10:19.795 

10:35.341 

10:46.846 

10:46.860 

10:47.950 

10:50.326 

10:50.383 

9:48.296 

9:50.168 

6:56.946 

4:40.235 

Diff.  

4.346 

5.883 

6.465 

7.349 

9.643 

9.770 

13.426 

20.959 

21.055 

29.336 

30.660 

32.294 

32.671 

36.503 

40.208 

42.132 

42.696 

46.816 

1:02.362 

1:13.867 

1:13.881 

1:14.971 

1:17.347 

1:17.404 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

3 Runden 

5 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:10.572 

1:11.238 

1:10.621 

1:11.338 

1:11.275 

1:11.239 

1:10.459 

1:11.764 

1:12.567 

1:11.621 

1:13.219 

1:13.167 

1:13.168 

1:10.532 

1:13.436 

1:13.436 

1:14.269 

1:13.671 

1:13.199 

1:16.153 

1:18.897 

1:17.259 

1:17.944 

1:16.736 

1:18.326 

1:18.742 

1:21.065 

1:18.661 

1:19.721 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.  

NS 

NS 

DQ 

St.Nr.  

510 

16 

100 

Vorname/Nachname  

Christian Roth 

Timo Hermann 

Matthias Herrmann 

Ort  

Saarlouis 

Schmelz - Limbach 

Mackenbach 

Nat.  

GER 

GER 

GER 

FMN  

C 

C 

C 

Bewerber  Fahrzeug  

KTM 

KTM 

tm 

Runden  

6 

Gesamtzeit  

7:10.126 

Diff.  

NS 

NS 

DQ 

Beste Zeit.  

1:10.692 

Nach Runden sortiert
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